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AnimalPlacaOrd.Nasc. Cavaleiro AQHAAQHA ProprietárioAQHA

10/04/2014 1 199 AROLDO JOSÉ MARCELINOROYAL METALLICA (Nº Chip: 982000409595603) JOÃO LUCAS DOS SANTOS MENDESSim SimSim

04/08/2012 6 1094 HAROLDO DE ARAÚJO PESSOA SOBRINHOLIL RED FEATHER (Nº Chip: 982000365781576) HAROLDO DE ARAÚJO PESSOA SOBRINHOSim SimSim

15/07/2013 7 1783 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE ARAÚJO JÚNIORKITTY LENA BOON (Nº Chip: 982000409668775) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

12/03/2014 8 364 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ MARTINEZSHESA HOT BET (Nº Chip: 985111000942404) FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILESim SimSim

29/04/2013 10 1328 LUIS FERNANDO TABOGAI HANG HIGH (Nº Chip: 985113000867834) VALDEMIRO BECEGATO JÚNIORSim SimSim

31/08/2013 14 1375 FRANCISCO CARLOS TABOGAJSA ACE JAY LENA (Nº Chip: 985113000866376) JOSÉ PINFILDI NETOSim SimSim

28/02/2013 15 633 LUIS FERNANDO TABOGAREY MERADAS (Nº Chip: 985111000881002) FREDERICO GUILHERME ROCHA BEZERRASim SimSim

08/09/2012 16 1547 AROLDO JOSÉ MARCELINOKAT REY (Nº Chip: 982000365802649) OLAVO COUTINHO NOGUEIRASim SimSim

01/07/2013 19 1828 RODRIGO TABOGAHY BET (Nº Chip: 985113000869489) LEONARDO CRUVINEL BORGESSim SimSim

07/12/2013 21 488 ADILSON CRISTIANO MARCELINOLUMA TINA CAT (Nº Chip: 985111000880897) GRACE MAGALHÃES SANTOSSim SimSim

15/09/2013 22 220 FRANCISCO CARLOS TABOGAJSA COMANCHE COURT (Nº Chip: 985113000868477) JORGE SIDNEY ATALLA JUNIORSim SimSim

05/11/2013 23 236 PAULO ANTÔNIO GUEDES DE AZEVEDO SAMPAIONAOMI YER A REYS (Nº Chip: 982000409640469) ELZA BARBOSA GUEDES DE AZEVEDO SAMPAIOSim SimSim

10/07/2013 26 1072 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE ARAÚJO JÚNIORPEPTO KITTY GAL (Nº Chip: 982000409572234) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim
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03/03/2014 27 1104 LUIS FERNANDO TABOGABOON STORM 5E (Nº Chip: 985113000867900) RODRIGO FERRARI FERNANDES NAUFALSim SimSim

05/09/2012 28 1695 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE ARAÚJO JÚNIORDOUBLE KATS ABOVE (Nº Chip: 982000365802421) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

08/04/2013 32 1078 JOÃO PAULO FERREIRA MELLOMIDNITE CAT (Nº Chip: 985111001569943) RICARDO P. BACKHEUSER JÚNIORSim SimSim

19/11/2012 35 1000 HAROLDO DE ARAÚJO PESSOA SOBRINHOTOM N JERRY (Nº Chip: 982000365781809) HAROLDO DE ARAÚJO PESSOA SOBRINHOSim SimSim

17/07/2013 36 1897 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE ARAÚJO JÚNIORTHIS STYLISH KING (Nº Chip: 982000409570338) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

23/08/2013 37 1233 LUIS FERNANDO TABOGASWEET CAT TALISMAN (Nº Chip: 982000405815819) FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILESim SimSim

04/10/2012 38 108 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE ARAÚJO JÚNIORPLAY WITH THIS KING (Nº Chip: 982000365801917) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

06/12/2013 39 1246 GILDO ANTÔNIO VENDRAMEBLUISH RIVER (Nº Chip: 982000405815459) HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA PRADO MIRANDASim SimSim

07/08/2013 41 1265 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ MARTINEZSPOTS REY (Nº Chip: 934000011402378) JOÃO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO CUNHASim SimSim

01/05/2013 42 1020 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ MARTINEZSTARLIGHT TUFF (Nº Chip: 982000405785090) DANIEL BATISTA MAGNONISim SimSim

03/08/2013 43 1704 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE ARAÚJO JÚNIORPLAY WITH THIS KITTY (Nº Chip: 982000409669101) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

10/10/2013 46 97 RAFAEL APARECIDO TERÇONIFROSTY RED PEPTO (Nº Chip: 982000409596061) MARCELLO AUGUSTO DE GIGLIO CHAGASSim SimSim

16/10/2012 48 548 LUCAS GABRIEL DE ARAÚJOMY FIRST DUAL (Nº Chip: 982000365802650) ELZA BARBOSA GUEDES DE AZEVEDO SAMPAIOSim SimSim

Total de Inscritos: 26
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29/03/2009 1 1564 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE ARAÚJO JÚNIORQUICK TO DUAL (Nº Chip: 985111000867458) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

07/10/2007 5 453 LUCAS GABRIEL DE ARAÚJOJAY BEE TILLY 4M (Nº Chip: 982000365908073) ANTONIO SERGIO DE ARAUJOSim SimSim

15/11/2011 7 198 JOÃO PAULO FERREIRA MELLODUALENA KATS QUEEN (Nº Chip: 982000365789321) RICARDO P. BACKHEUSER JÚNIORSim SimSim

02/09/2011 8 1592 DJAIR NUNES DE OLIVEIRAAGF JUSTIN SUPER CAT (Nº Chip: 982000365791583) JOÃO RENATO PEREIRA LARASim SimSim

26/02/2008 9 1509 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ MARTINEZROXY ROAN (Nº Chip: 981020009311450) FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILESim SimSim

29/08/2011 10 1334 LUIS FERNANDO TABOGACHULA THIS DUAL (Nº Chip: 982000362641099) FÁBIO STUCHI DEVITOSim SimSim

10/04/2012 11 113 JOÃO PAULO FERREIRA MELLOHELLCATT RICARDO P. BACKHEUSER JÚNIORSim SimSim

05/10/2011 12 1728 AROLDO JOSÉ MARCELINOFERNTACHIC TMR (Nº Chip: 982000365800704) OVÍDIO VIEIRA FERREIRASim SimSim

07/03/2008 13 513 PATRÍCIA ARAKAKI LEITE MIGLIOLIKF BOON A LENA (Nº Chip: 982000362579035) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

09/02/2010 15 1311 AROLDO JOSÉ MARCELINOCATZANOVA (Nº Chip: 982000365798523) ÁLVARO LUIS AFONSO SIMÕESSim SimSim

15/05/2009 16 1468 ADILSON CRISTIANO MARCELINOSTANALENA (Nº Chip: 982000365788332) GRACE MAGALHÃES SANTOSSim SimSim

18/04/2010 17 1315 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE ARAÚJO JÚNIORITTY BITY HOT SPOT (Nº Chip: 982000362579331) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

07/01/2011 18 1585 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE ARAÚJO JÚNIORMISS AS A CAT (Nº Chip: 982000362579228) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim
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25/11/2011 19 417 ANTONIO SERGIO DE ARAUJOMETALLIC BE SWEET (Nº Chip: 982000365798754) FELIPE SIMÕES ZICASim SimSim

21/02/2004 20 205 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ MARTINEZBOB SQUEAKS (Nº Chip: 982000365907799) RICARDO LEMOS DAHERSim SimSim

14/03/2012 21 1483 AROLDO JOSÉ MARCELINOSMOOTH AS BAGONIA (Nº Chip: 982000365800361) JOÃO LUCAS DOS SANTOS MENDESSim SimSim

Total de Inscritos: 16
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02/09/2012 1 1096 JOSÉ AMAURY CAMILLOCATS WOOD HSC (Nº Chip: 982000365899711) JOSÉ AMAURY CAMILLOSim SimSim

08/04/2013 5 1078 RICARDO P. BACKHEUSER JÚNIORMIDNITE CAT (Nº Chip: 985111001569943) RICARDO P. BACKHEUSER JÚNIORSim SimSim

17/07/2013 8 1897 NORBERTO SOARES LEITETHIS STYLISH KING (Nº Chip: 982000409570338) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

05/11/2013 9 236 PAULO ANTÔNIO GUEDES DE AZEVEDO SAMPAIONAOMI YER A REYS (Nº Chip: 982000409640469) ELZA BARBOSA GUEDES DE AZEVEDO SAMPAIOSim SimSim

07/12/2013 10 488 GRACE MAGALHÃES SANTOSLUMA TINA CAT (Nº Chip: 985111000880897) GRACE MAGALHÃES SANTOSSim SimSim

03/03/2014 11 1104 RODRIGO FERRARI FERNANDES NAUFALBOON STORM 5E (Nº Chip: 985113000867900) RODRIGO FERRARI FERNANDES NAUFALSim SimSim

31/08/2013 12 1375 JOSÉ PINFILDI NETOJSA ACE JAY LENA (Nº Chip: 985113000866376) JOSÉ PINFILDI NETOSim SimSim

05/09/2012 14 1695 PATRÍCIA ARAKAKI LEITE MIGLIOLIDOUBLE KATS ABOVE (Nº Chip: 982000365802421) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

16/10/2012 15 548 PAULO ANTÔNIO GUEDES DE AZEVEDO SAMPAIOMY FIRST DUAL (Nº Chip: 982000365802650) ELZA BARBOSA GUEDES DE AZEVEDO SAMPAIOSim SimSim

12/03/2014 16 364 FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILESHESA HOT BET (Nº Chip: 985111000942404) FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILESim SimSim

10/07/2013 19 1072 PATRÍCIA ARAKAKI LEITE MIGLIOLIPEPTO KITTY GAL (Nº Chip: 982000409572234) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

03/08/2013 20 1704 PATRÍCIA ARAKAKI LEITE MIGLIOLIPLAY WITH THIS KITTY (Nº Chip: 982000409669101) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

29/07/2013 21 254 MÔNICA REGINA RIBEIRO DE CASTRO CUNHAMECOM TILLY 4M (Nº Chip: 982000365800731) MÔNICA REGINA RIBEIRO DE CASTRO CUNHASim SimSim
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04/10/2012 22 108 NORBERTO SOARES LEITEPLAY WITH THIS KING (Nº Chip: 982000365801917) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

10/10/2013 23 97 MARCELLO AUGUSTO DE GIGLIO CHAGASFROSTY RED PEPTO (Nº Chip: 982000409596061) MARCELLO AUGUSTO DE GIGLIO CHAGASSim SimSim

23/08/2013 24 1233 FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILESWEET CAT TALISMAN (Nº Chip: 982000405815819) FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILESim SimSim

15/07/2013 25 1783 NORBERTO SOARES LEITEKITTY LENA BOON (Nº Chip: 982000409668775) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

09/08/2013 27 253 MÁRCIO HERMINIO MARQUES MOLEIROSMOOTH DUAL PEP (Nº Chip: 982000409638045) MÁRCIO HERMINIO MARQUES MOLEIROSim SimSim

28/09/2013 28 1039 DAILTON MARINMORIA CAT DMFR (Nº Chip: 985113000868902) DAILTON MARINSim SimSim

Total de Inscritos: 19
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25/08/2008 1 1250 JOSÉ AMAURY CAMILLOJAY LIL O'LENA HSC (Nº Chip: 982000365798246) JOSÉ AMAURY CAMILLOSim SimSim

02/09/2011 2 1592 JOÃO RENATO PEREIRA LARAAGF JUSTIN SUPER CAT (Nº Chip: 982000365791583) JOÃO RENATO PEREIRA LARASim SimSim

01/05/2008 3 271 JOSÉ AMAURY CAMILLOJUSTA KNOCK ON WOOD (Nº Chip: 
982000365798413,985121008353700) JOSÉ AMAURY CAMILLOSim SimSim

15/11/2011 4 198 RICARDO P. BACKHEUSER JÚNIORDUALENA KATS QUEEN (Nº Chip: 982000365789321) RICARDO P. BACKHEUSER JÚNIORSim SimSim

15/05/2009 5 1468 LEANDRO MÁRCIO DOS SANTOSSTANALENA (Nº Chip: 982000365788332) GRACE MAGALHÃES SANTOSSim SimSim

08/10/2006 6 1155 FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILEDUAL DOLLY REY (Nº Chip: 982000365906599) FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILESim SimSim

07/03/2008 7 513 PATRÍCIA ARAKAKI LEITE MIGLIOLIKF BOON A LENA (Nº Chip: 982000362579035) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

30/08/2010 10 1009 JOÃO RENATO PEREIRA LARASMART MOON KEYS JTR (Nº Chip: 963008000296924) JOÃO RENATO PEREIRA LARASim SimSim

18/04/2010 11 1315 NORBERTO SOARES LEITEITTY BITY HOT SPOT (Nº Chip: 982000362579331) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

29/03/2009 12 1564 NORBERTO SOARES LEITEQUICK TO DUAL (Nº Chip: 985111000867458) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

07/01/2011 13 1585 PATRÍCIA ARAKAKI LEITE MIGLIOLIMISS AS A CAT (Nº Chip: 982000362579228) NORBERTO SOARES LEITESim SimSim

26/02/2008 14 1509 FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILEROXY ROAN (Nº Chip: 981020009311450) FERNANDO LATUFE CARNEVALE TUFAILESim SimSim

10/04/2012 15 113 RICARDO P. BACKHEUSER JÚNIORHELLCATT RICARDO P. BACKHEUSER JÚNIORSim SimSim
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06/07/2009 16 410 MAURÍCIO FREGONESI BARBOSASOMEBOY OAK (Nº Chip: 982000362663158) MAURÍCIO FREGONESI BARBOSASim SimSim

Total de Inscritos: 14
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